Executive Summary of Program Assessment

The summary, including this page, should be no more than three pages.

Campus:  	   MU   

College/School:  Interdisciplinary Studies 

Academic Unit:  Public Health Program

[bookmark: Text18]Date Submitted: June 8, 2016

[bookmark: Text3]Person Responsible for Success of Program:    Lise Saffran


Degree Programs
	Degree       (e.g., BS, MA, PhD)
	Degree Program
	Enrollment
	Number of Degrees Awarded

	
	
	Most Recent Fall Semester
2015
	5-Year Fall Semester Average
	Most Recent Academic Year
2015
	5-Year Average

	MPH
	Public Health
	189
	149
	44
	46

	Grad Cert
	Global Public Health
	68
	75
	48
	46

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


  

Changes Since Last Review
1. The program was established in 2007.    
2. Graduate Certificate in Global Public Health established in 2013.
3. Fully online MPH degree option established in 2014.

Strategies or Plans for Improving Program 
Strengthen efforts to support interdisciplinary research in public health.
Formulate a strategic plan for development.
Add courses in Health Communication.
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